AFC BEACH SOCCER ASIAN CUP 2025
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Popular Name
MOHAMMAD JAN MOHAMMADI
MOHAMMAD FAHIM HAIDARI
HIDAYATULLAH QURESHI
MOHAMMAD HAROON NAZARI
SAYED SIASI
MURTAZA JAFARI
OMID HOMAUNI
SAM| ULLAH MOHAMMADI
ABO SINA HASSAN ZADA
MOHAMMAD AKBAR BAHADURI
ABDUL SAMIR NAZIRI
OMID HAIDARI

Popular Name
SAYED MOHAMED ABBAS

AHMED MOHAMED EBRAHIM KHALAF ALDOSERI

ISAMOHAMED ALDOSERI
ISA GHALEB
MOHAMED JAAFAR HUSAIN
HAMED ABDULLA ALI
ALI HASANAIN HAMZA
AKBAR SAEED ALSAIBEI
MOHAMED DARWISH EBRAHIM
HUSAIN ALI ALDOSERI
SAMOUL ELSIR ALNOOR
AHMED ABDULRASOOL

Date of Birth
21-12-2000
08-08-1996
30-06-1993
20-03-1996
24-03-1995
09-09-1995
05-05-1993
31-07-1991
30-04-1997
11-07-2002
01-05-2004
24-04-1999

Head Coach - MEYSAM JAMAL ASHTIYANI (IRN)

Date of Birth
07-05-1986
05-05-1986
05-12-1990
23-04-1991
03-10-1997
21-07-1997
17-04-2001
26-10-1982
09-02-1987
06-06-1989
26-10-1994
16-10-1993

Head Coach - SADEQ MOHAMED ALI ABDULLA MARHOON (BHR)

AFGHANISTAN
Position
Goalkeeper
Defender
Defender
Defender
Forward
Defender
Forward
Forward
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Goalkeeper

BAHRAIN
Position
Goalkeeper
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Goalkeeper

Club
OMID AFGHAN (AFG)
DAWOOD ZAl (AFG)
DAWOOD ZAl (AFG)
GULL RANG (AFG)
SABAWOON (AFG)
GULL RANG (AFG)
GULL RANG (AFG)
GULL RANG (AFG)
ETAHAD (AFG)
ETAHAD (AFG)
GULL RANG (AFG)
AFGHAN CLUB (AFG)

Club

Height (cm)
185
182
180
192
188
178
181
177
178
177
175
189

Height (cm)
0
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Weight (kg)
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72
69
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72
80
72
68
58
78

Weight (kg)
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Popular Name
HUANG YUGENG
HAN XUEGENG
HAO MINHUI
LIANG ZHUJUN
WANG YU
WANG JUN
BAI FAN
CAIWEIMING
LIU HAORAN
LIUYISI
GONG ENJIAN
GUO WEI

Popular Name
PRATIK FRANCISCO
SATISH SUBHASH
SREEJITH BABU
LATISH TULSIDAS
UMAR
NEHAL NANDU
ROHITH YESUDAS
JAYPAL SINGH
MOHAMMED AKRAM

MUHSEER BADAVATHUMAD

AMIT GODARA
RAJ MAHIPATSINH

CHINAPR

Date of Birth Position Club
22-02-2000 Goalkeeper TMS FC (CHN)
10-07-1989 Defender TOP SPORTS (CHN)
01-09-1986 Midfielder TMS FC (CHN)
22-12-2001 Midfielder SUN YAT-SEN UNIVERSITY (CHN)
23-01-1991 Defender WUHAI (CHN)
16-09-2000 Forward FUJIAN MINDONG (CHN)
11-03-1995 Midfielder TMS FC (CHN)
15-01-1991 Defender TMS FC (CHN)
01-05-1996 Forward TMS FC (CHN)
24-03-1988 Midfielder JILIN XINGCHEN (CHN)

11-07-2003 Forward
18-02-1997 Goalkeeper
Head Coach - MARCELO SILVEIRA MENDES (BRA)

JILIN XINGCHEN (CHN)
JILIN XINGCHEN (CHN)

INDIA
Date of Birth Position Club
26-02-2000 Goalkeeper SPORTING CLUB OF GOA (IND)
06-07-1998 Forward MORMUGAO UNITED (IND)
25-01-2003 Defender MUTHOOT FC (IND)
18-07-1998 Defender YOUNG BOYS FC (IND)
26-11-2001 Defender SN COLLEGE KANNUR (IND)
08-08-1997 Defender CANDOLIM SPORTS CLUB (IND)
09-08-2002 Defender TRAVANCORE ROYALS (IND)
16-02-1994 Defender CLASSIC 8 (IND)
27-11-2003 Forward KAVARATTI FA (IND)
13-09-2002 Midfielder SN COLLEGE KANNUR (IND)
07-08-2001 Forward RAJASHTHAN UNITED (IND)
20-09-1999 Goalkeeper GODHRA FC (IND)

Head Coach - MOHD FAIZAL BIN MD SO'OD (MAS)

Height (cm)
173
185
176
174
187
181
180
181
185
185
181
184

Height (cm)
182
173
177
183
177
184
178
183
169
170
176
184

Weight (kg)
82
85
74
72
84
77
90
80
86
86
79
90

Weight (kg)
75
57
73
77
71
77
73
70
61
75
64
79
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Popular Name
CASALA
REZA IQBAL HAKIKI
KOMANG SUJANA
ASEP
KADEK DWI
GEDE SENTANU
| KETUT SUDIARTAWAN
DEMON PRADIK
MADE ADHI KURNIAWAN
AGUNG TEGUH
ANGGA PRATAMA
SATRIYO BUDI NUGROHO

Popular Name
IBRAHIM IMAD FAISAL
ALI SHAKIR AL-LAMI
ALI JABBAR ALGHANNAMI
ALI JABBAR AL-RUBAIAWI
HAYDER ABBAS AL-GHANIMI
ALI AHMED AL-LAMI
MURTADHA QASIM KINANI
SAJJAD SAHAL AL-KHULAIFAWI
SALAM IBRAHIM AL-IEDANI
ALI SAYYID AL-TAMEEMI
HUSSEIN KHUDHAIR AL-KINANI
ALI ABDULNABI ALBU-DARAJ

Date of Birth
12-03-1995
30-06-1998
12-01-1999
02-09-1989
30-05-1991
11-04-1995
06-12-1989
21-09-1998
21-08-1997
28-12-1992
11-12-1998
10-01-1993

Head Coach - IDA BAGUS NYOMAN MAHAYASA (IDN)

Date of Birth
16-03-1989
10-10-1996
10-06-1997
12-09-1993
30-08-1997
13-11-1995
02-11-1993
28-04-1994
11-05-1985
01-05-1998
01-04-1989
03-01-1997

Head Coach - ABBAS HASHEM POUR (IRN)

INDONESIA

Position
Goalkeeper
Field Player
Field Player
Field Player
Field Player
Field Player
Field Player
Field Player
Field Player
Field Player
Field Player
Goalkeeper

Position
Goalkeeper
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Goalkeeper

IRAQ

Club

Club
MASAFI ALJANUB (IRQ)
MASAFI ALJANUB (IRQ)
MASAFI ALJANUB (IRQ)
MASAFI ALWASAT (IRQ)
MASAFI ALWASAT (IRQ)
MASAFI ALJANUB (IRQ)
MASAFI ALWASAT (IRQ)
MASAFI ALWASAT (IRQ)
MASAFI ALJANUB (IRQ)
MASAFI ALWASAT (IRQ)
MASAFI ALWASAT (IRQ)
QAZANIYA CLUB (IRQ)

Height (cm)
181
173
180
176
174
172
170
175
178
175
168
172

Height (cm)
180
180
180
180
180
170
165
175
180
170
175
170

Weight (kg)
72
71
85
75
69
71
73
78
80
86
67
72

Weight (kg)
70
72
70
75
65
70
65
73
76
65
70
70

NT Caps
0

O O O O O ©O O © o o o

NT Caps
0

o O O O O ©O O © o ©o o

NT Goals

O O O O O O O 0o o o o o

NT Goals

O O O O O O O o o o o o



Jsy No.

5 © ©® N o o b wN R

=R
N =

Jsy No.

5 © © N o b w N R

=R
N -

Popular Name
SEYEDMAHDI MIRJALILI
ABBAS REZAEI
REZA AMIRI ZADEH
SAEID PIRAMOUN
SEYED ALI NAZEM
MAHDI SHIRMOHAMMADI
ALI MIRSHEKARI
MOVAHED MOHAMMADPOUR
MOHAMMADALI MOKHTARI
MOHAMMADALI NAZARZADEH
MOHAMMAD MASOUMIZADEH
SEYEDMOHAMMAD DASTAN

Popular Name
YUSUKE KAWAI
MASATO OTA
KEN MATSUMOTO
KOSUKE MATSUDA
RYOTA TSUBOYA
TAKUYA AKAGUMA
TAKAAKI OBA
TAKUMI UESATO
MASATO SUZUKI
0OZU MOREIRA
CHIKARA EGURO
TAKERU FURUSATO

Date of Birth
05-07-1999
08-07-1992
19-03-1997
02-02-1995
14-04-1993
28-03-1995
24-02-1997
07-01-1995
04-07-1990
29-11-1999
26-02-1997
04-12-1996

Head Coach - ALI NADERI HOSSEIN ABADI (IRN)

Date of Birth
06-05-1988
19-02-1996
28-08-1987
26-09-1986
17-06-1994
21-11-1989
24-12-1992
29-04-1990
08-06-1991
21-01-1986
27-03-1996
18-01-2001

Head Coach - TABATA TERUKI (JPN)

ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF IRAN

Position
Goalkeeper
Defender
Defender
Defender
Defender
Forward
Forward
Defender
Forward
Forward
Forward
Goalkeeper

Position
Goalkeeper
Field Player
Field Player
Field Player
Field Player
Field Player
Field Player
Field Player
Field Player
Field Player
Field Player
Goalkeeper

Club
CHADORMALU ARDAKAN (IRN)
CHADORMALU ARDAKAN (IRN)
MOGHAVEMAT GOLSA POOSH (IRN)
PARS JONOOBI (IRN)
MOGHAVEMAT GOLSA POOSH (IRN)
CHADORMALU ARDAKAN (IRN)
FOOLAD HORMOZGAN (IRN)
FOOLAD HORMOZGAN (IRN)
MOGHAVEMAT GOLSA POOSH (IRN)
PARS JONOOBI (IRN)
MOGHAVEMAT GOLSA POOSH (IRN)
MOGHAVEMAT GOLSA POOSH (IRN)

Club
TOKYO VERDY BEACH SOCCER (JPN)
AVERDADE KUMAMOTO BS (JPN)
LOWE YOKOHAMA (JPN)
LOWE YOKOHAMA (JPN)

SOL MARPRAIA OKINAWA (JPN)
LAZO APEGO KITAKYUSYU (JPN)
TOKYO VERDY BEACH SOCCER (JPN)
TOKYO VERDY BEACH SOCCER (JPN)
VEERTIEN MIE (JPN)

TOKYO VERDY BEACH SOCCER (JPN)
SOL MARPRAIA OKINAWA (JPN)
LOWE YOKOHAMA (JPN)

Height (cm)
182
184
190
193
183
181
190
181
184
179
178
184

Height (cm)
177
175
178
175
171
186
177
175
188
190
167
170

Weight (kg)
81
80
75
90
86
81
80
76
83
77
85
87

Weight (kg)
70
68
75
68
68
90
75
73
81
90
64
63
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6
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17
139
143
48
14
160
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NT Goals
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1
8

10
130
107
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Popular Name
OMAR ALFAILAKAWI
JASSIM ALSABEA
JASEM ALHARBAN
MESHAL SHAFEI
MOHAMMAD ALKANDARI
WAYEL ALSHAMMARI
MOHAMMED Hajeyah
OMAR ALROUQ!
FAISAL ALMANAYE
MAHDI ALQALLAF
ABDULAZIZ ALSALEM
MOHAMMAD ALSHAER

Popular Name
MOHAMED CHOKER
MOHAMAD OSSMAN

AHMAD KAAWAR
AHMAD EL KHATIB
SAMEH JALAL
MAHMOUD MICHLIB MATAR
MOUSTAFA AL ZEIN
MOHAMAD MERHI
MOHAMAD HAIDAR
MOHAMMAD AL SALEH
MOHAMMAD HAIDAR
HUSSEIN SALAME

Date of Birth
07-01-1998
16-07-1982
24-09-1993
23-09-1987
16-03-1987
11-09-1986
07-11-1987
10-12-1994
23-06-1995
25-04-1988
05-11-1996
01-12-1991

Head Coach - TAREQ RA HZ ALKHALEDI (KUW)

Date of Birth
01-09-1988
04-04-1992
25-03-1994
04-10-1991
01-06-1988
26-09-1994
10-07-1993
15-10-1982
02-01-2001
19-12-2003
14-06-2001
04-04-1988

Head Coach - KHALED BERJAUI (LBN)

KUWAIT
Position
Goalkeeper
Defender
Defender
Midfielder
Defender
Forward
Forward
Forward
Midfielder
Midfielder
Forward
Goalkeeper

LEBANON
Position
Goalkeeper
Defender
Forward
Defender
Defender
Defender
Defender
Defender
Forward
Forward
Forward
Goalkeeper

Club

Club
REGIE (LBN)
LEBANESE ARMY (LBN)
LEBANESE ARMY (LBN)
AL OKHOUWA AL KHARAYEB (LBN)
LEBANESE ARMY (LBN)
REGIE (LBN)
QADSIA (KUW)
REGIE (LBN)
SHABAB AL SAHEL (LBN)
AL ANSAR (LBN)
REGIE (LBN)
REGIE (LBN)

Height (cm)
0
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Height (cm)
188
178
176
177
174
178
172
172
187
179
177
179

Weight (kg)
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Weight (kg)
86
70
70
77
73
73
67
80
72
70
71
87
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Popular Name
MOHAMAD SYUJAK
MUHAMAD FITRAH

MUHAMMAD QUSHAIRIE ASAARI
MOHAMAD NORAZMAN
MUHAMMAD FARIS IMAN
WAN MUHAMMAD SYARIF
MOHD FAISAL BIN SAHARUDIN
MUHAMAD HAFIZAL
MOHD RIDHWAN ZAINAL
MUHAMMAD ZULHAIRI ISMAIL
MUHAMMAD AKHMAL
KHAIRUL FAHMI

Popular Name
AMJAD 'ABDALLAH AL-HAMDANI
ABDULLAH MASOUD SALIM
MUSALLAM MAHFOODH AL ARAIMI
AL MURAIKI
MANDHAR HILAL AL ARAIMI
MUSHEL HILAL AL ARAIMI
AHMED RABI'A AL OWAISI
NOOH SALIM AL ZADJALI
SAMI FAIL AL BULUSHI
KHALID KHAMIS ALORAIMI
SALIM MOHAMMED AL ORAIMI
YOUNIS KHAMIS AL-OWAISI

Date of Birth
07-02-1994
05-02-1998
26-02-1998
03-03-1998
10-02-2005
15-03-1998
10-10-1990
21-01-1993
10-01-1988
24-02-1996
10-06-2000
21-03-2001

Head Coach - MOHD SAIFUL BIN MD NOOR (MAS)

Date of Birth
13-05-1994
10-08-1993
01-10-2004
13-01-1998
22-05-1984
09-03-1986
20-07-1998
10-08-1991
04-09-1994
17-03-1992
30-03-1997
29-01-1993

Head Coach - TALIB HILAL MOHAMMED AL-THANAWI (OMA)

MALAYSIA

Position
Goalkeeper

Forward/goalkeeper

Defender

Forward/goalkeeper

Forward
Forward
Defender
Defender
Forward
Forward
Forward
Goalkeeper

Position
Goalkeeper
Forward
Forward
Forward
Defender
Defender
Forward
Midfielder
Forward
Forward
Forward
Goalkeeper

OMAN

Club

Club

Height (cm)
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Popular Name
MOHAMMED ALAIMI
HASSAN ALEID
OMAR KARK
AHMED ALHAMAMI
RABYI SUFYANI
MUBARAK ALDUOASRI
RAMZI DAKMAN
WALEED ALYOUBI
MAJED SHAMHANI
KHALID MUDHAYA
ESLAM HUSSAIN
QASEM DIBAJI

Popular Name
SURIYA BORIDET
WATCHARA LEPAIIT
NATEE JEEPON
MASAYUKI YOSHIDA
RATCHANON CHANTASAN
ADITHEP BUNKIT
WUTTINAN PRUETHONG
TANANDON PRARACHA
JAKE STOTEN
KOMKRIT NANAN
RATTHAPHONG NADEE
APHINAN DUNGKHOKKRUAD

Date of Birth
07-07-1996
24-01-2005
28-10-2002
19-03-2000
25-01-1987
01-04-1987
29-08-1995
09-10-1992
21-10-1999
31-05-1995
03-07-1989
26-10-2000

SAUDI ARABIA
Position
Goalkeeper
Goalkeeper
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward

Club
AL-TAAWOUN FC (KSA)
AL-TARAJI CLUB (KSA)
AL-TAAWOUN FC (KSA)
AL-MAHMAL CLUB (KSA)
AL-MAHMAL CLUB (KSA)
AL-MAHMAL CLUB (KSA)
AL-WATAN CLUB (KSA)
AL-TAAWOUN FC (KSA)
AL-TAAWOUN FC (KSA)
AL-TAAWOUN FC (KSA)
AL-TAAWOUN FC (KSA)
AL-WATAN CLUB (KSA)

Head Coach - GUSTAVO HENRIQUE ZL OCCOWICK SILVA (BRA)

Date of Birth
26-10-1995
27-08-1982
28-10-1986
09-11-1994
15-07-2001
04-06-2002
12-02-1997
15-06-1983
17-09-2005
14-03-1985
28-01-1999
26-07-2005

THAILAND
Position
Goalkeeper
Defender
Defender
Defender
Defender
Midfielder
Midfielder
Forward
Forward
Forward
Midfielder
Goalkeeper

Head Coach - ATSUO OGURA (JPN)

Club

Height (cm)
182
176
177
176
181
178
177
170
170
176
182
183

Height (cm)
0
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Weight (kg)
87
64
67
67
77
69
84
59
66
77
74
66

Weight (kg)
0
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NT Caps
68
10
43
57

7
83
70

102
79
96
46
11
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24
0
22
29
39
61
22
30
4
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Popular Name
MOHAMED ABDULLA
RASHID OBAID ALI
AHMED BESHR SALEM
WALEED BESHR SALEM
ABBAS ALI DARYAEI
JASSIM AHMED HUSSAINI
MOHAMMAD OBAID MOHAMMAD
ALl MOHAMMAD
ABDULLA ABBAS ALBLOOSHI
WALID MOHAMMAD
RASHED EID YAQOUB
HUMAID JAMAL

Popular Name
NGUYEN HUU AN
PHAN DAT
HO QUOC HUNG
MAIDUC RIM
MAI' VAN MANH
TRAN NGOC BAO
TRAN VINH PHONG
TRAN KIM TRUNG
VO HOANG PHU QUI
PHAM TRUONG DU
NGUYEN HOANG QUAN
NGUYEN ANH QUANG

Date of Birth
07-09-1988
28-11-1993
11-02-1989
29-05-1991
25-01-1989
07-10-1998
18-02-1989
19-08-1996
04-04-1994
01-04-1984
22-01-1993
15-08-1989

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

Position Club
Goalkeeper

Forward

Forward

Defender

Defender

Forward

Defender

Defender

Forward

Defender

Forward
Goalkeeper

Head Coach - VICTOR BARROS DA SILVA VASQUES (BRA)

Date of Birth
02-07-1991
22-09-1995
19-07-1994
12-08-1996
01-02-1991
16-01-1996
01-08-1989
01-03-1996
17-08-1997
27-01-1999
12-02-1994
06-11-1998

VIETNAM
Position Club
Goalkeeper
Forward
Defender
Midfielder
Defender
Forward
Forward
Midfielder
Midfielder
Midfielder
Defender
Goalkeeper

Head Coach - MAI VAN DUC (VIE)

Height (cm)
0
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Height (cm)
175
173
176

0
172
179
174
165
177
170
178
179

Weight (kg)
0

O O O O O ©O O © o ©o o

Weight (kg)
75
62
70

0
69
83
86
68
67
76
67
73
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